Drilling and Demolition
16
Drilling and Demolition
Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
Drilling and Demolition
17
D
ri

33
34
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity Item number
TE 2-A22 1x Cordless rotary hammer TE 2-A22, 1 x Case 1 2034358
Cordless rotary hammer TE 2-A22
Technical data
Rated voltage 21.6 V
Battery capacity 3.3 Ah
Single impact energy 1.5 J
Full hammering frequency 5040 impacts/minute
Weight according to EPTA
Procedure 01/2003
2.7 kg
Dimensions (LxWxH) 322 x 94 x 238 mm
Hammer drill bits (optimum dia.
range)
5 - 12 mm
Drilling diameter range for
hammer drill bits
5 - 16 mm
Working mode Hammer drilling, Drilling only
A-weighted emission sound
pressure level acc. to EN 60745
92 dB (A)
Applications
Construction: light-duty drilling in concrete and masonry
Interior finishing: installing partition walls and suspended
ceilings
Metal fabricators: fastening metal items such as handrails, stair-
cases, sun blinds, barriers, etc.
Electricians: electrical installation work
Telecom contractors: installing telecom equipment, cables and
switchgear
Advantages
Cordless freedom with the performance of a corded tool
Compact size and light weight for superior handling
LED working light provides better visibility in dark areas
Best-in-class system durability backed by Hilti Lifetime Service
covering the tool and accessories
Drilling and Demolition
20
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity Item number
TE 6-A36-AVR 1 2040910
Cordless rotary hammer TE 6-A36-AVR
Technical data
Rated voltage 36 V
Battery capacity 3.0 Ah
Single impact energy 2 J
Full hammering frequency 5283 impacts/minute
Weight according to EPTA
Procedure 01/2003
4 kg
Dimensions (LxWxH) 344 x 94 x 215 mm
Hammer drill bits (optimum dia.
range)
5 - 16 mm
Drilling diameter range for
hammer drill bits
5 - 20 mm
Working mode Hammer drilling, Drilling only
Active Vibration Reduction Yes

Drilling and Demolition
22
Ordering designation Description Sales pack
quantity Item number
TE 2 Rotary Hammer 1 X Rotary hammer TE 2 230V, 1 X case 1 228091
Rotary hammer TE 2
Technical data
Rated power 650 W
Optimum drilling diameter in
concrete
5 - 12 mm
Drilling diameter range for
hammer drill bits
5 - 22 mm
Single impact energy 1.8 J
A-weighted emission sound
pressure level acc. to EN 60745
91 dB (A)
Dust removal module TE DRS-S (optional)
Full hammering frequency 4600 impacts/minute
Dimensions (LxWxH) 352 x 89 x 203 mm
Weight according to EPTA
Procedure 01/2003
2.7 kg
Applications
Everyday hammer drilling in concrete, masonry and natural
stone
Ocassional drilling in steel, wood and plastics using the optional
chuck adaptor
Driving screws using the optional bit holder
Reverse rotation is useful for removing stuck drill bits
Drilling in the 3-13 mm diameter range in solid metal / up to 20
mm in sheet metal
Driving screws using the special bit holder
Advantages
Dual-mode SDS rotary hammer (hammer drilling and drilling)
Sturdy motor with high load rating for maximum reliability
“TE-C Click” chuck and user-friendly selector switch for high
working comfort
Electronic switch for precise hole-starting
360° side handle adjusts easily for preference or for use in tight
spaces
Lock-on button for continuous fatigue-free use
Drilling and Demolition
23
D
ri
ll
in
g
 a
n
d
D
e
m
o
li
ti
o
n
Ordering designation Description Sales pack
quantity Item number
TE 2-M Rotary Hammer 1 X Rotary hammer TE 2-M 230V, 1 X case, interchangeable quick-release chuck 1 228117
Rotary hammer TE 2-M
Technical data
Rated power 650 W
Optimum drilling diameter in
concrete
5 - 12 mm
Drilling diameter range for
hammer drill bits
5 - 22 mm

 4
0
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Quick-release chuck 13 1 60208
Chuck spindle TE-C-BFH 1 60459
Chuck TE 2-M NG/TE 7-C assy 1 273118
Quick-release chuck TE 2M/7C/7A/6A Li 1 224119
Angular chuck TE-AC 1 1 272701
SDS plus magnetic bit holder 1 306013
Dust removal system TE DRS-M 1 267769
Key-type chuck 1 282342
Quick-release chuck TE 16/TE 30 1 282341
Chuck TE-C Click 1 284095
Chuck TE-C Click TE 40 1 305590
Drilling and Demolition
30
Hammer drill bit  TE-CX
Applications
Drilling holes for metal anchors in reinforced and unreinforced
concrete
Drilling holes for post-installed rebar connections
Drilling through-holes for pipes and cables
New solid carbide head for less wear and more holes with the
accuracy required for setting anchors
The indicator mark at the head ensures suitability for setting
anchors - so long as the mark is visible
Solid carbide head with four carbide cutting edges in innovative
X-geometry for optimum material removal
Advantages
TE-CX 5/17 5 mm 100 mm 1 433786
TE-CX 5.5/17 5.5 mm 100 mm 1 206522
TE-CX 6/22 6 mm 150 mm 1 433790
TE-CX 6/27  6 mm 200 mm 1 433791
TE-CX 6/32  6 mm 250 mm 1 409172
TE-CX 8/17  8 mm 100 mm 1 409176
TE-CX 8/22  8 mm 150 mm 1 409177
TE-CX 8/27  8 mm 200 mm 1 409178
TE-CX 10/17  10 mm 100 mm 1 409188
TE-CX 10/22  10 mm  150 mm 1 409189
TE-CX 10/27  10 mm 200 mm 1 409190
TE-CX 10/37  10 mm 300 mm 1 409191
TE-CX 10/47  10 mm 400 mm 1 409192
TE-CX 12/17  12 mm 100 mm 1 409197
TE-CX 12/22  12 mm 150 mm 1 409198
TE-CX 12/27  12 mm 200 mm  1 409199
TE-CX 12/37  12 mm 300 mm 1 409200
TE-CX 12/47  12 mm 400 mm  1 409201
TE-CX 14/17  14 mm 100 mm  1 409205
TE-CX 14/22  14 mm 150 mm 1 409206
TE-CX 14/27  14 mm 200 mm  1 409207
TE-CX 14/37  14 mm 300 mm 1 409208
TE-CX 14/47  14 mm 400 mm 1 409209
TE-CX 15/27  14 mm 200 mm 1 409212
TE-CX 15/47  14 mm 400 mm 1 409213
TE-CX 16/17  16 mm 100 mm 1 409214
TE-CX 16/22  16 mm 150 mm 1 409215
TE-CX 16/27  16 mm 200 mm  1 409216
TE-CX 16/47  16 mm 400 mm 1 409217
TE-CX 18/22  16 mm 150 mm  1 421956
TE-CX 18/32  18 mm 250 mm  1 421960
TE-CX 18/48  18 mm 400 mm 1 421961
TE-CX 18/61  18 mm 540 mm 1 427806
TE-CX 20/22  20 mm 150 mm  1 421963
TE-CX 20/32  20 mm 250 mm 1 421965
TE-CX 20/48  20 mm 400 mm 1 421966
TE-CX 22/27  22 mm 200 mm 1 421968
TE-CX 22/48  22 mm 400 mm 1 421969
TE-CX 24/27  24 mm 200 mm 1 421971
TE-CX 24/62  24 mm 540 mm 1 427817
TE-CX 25/27  25 mm 200 mm 1 421977
TE-CX 25/48  25 mm 400 mm 1 422660

AV
R
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Dust removal system TE-DRS-S 1 340602
Quick-release chuck 13 1 60208
Chuck Spindle TE-Y-BFH 1 263359
Adapter TE-Y-AD 1 382390
Drill bit extension TE-FY-E35 1 1952
Drill bit extension TE-FY-E60 1 1953
Drill bit extension TE-FY-E85 1 1954
Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 20-U 230V 1 222209
Drilling and Demolition
35
D
ri
ll
in
g
 a
n
d
D
e
m
o
li
ti
o
n
Hammer drill bit  TE-YX
Applications
Easily drill in hard-to-access locations for mechanical and elec-
trical installation
Reinforcing foundations of older buildings during renovation
Installing rebar in bridges and tunnels
Solid carbide head for top performance, maximum reliability and
less jamming when hitting rebar
Heat treated flute for less wear, and ductile core for a robust drill
bit body
Drill bit head embedded on four sides for maximum durability
and longer life
Advantages
TE-YX 12/35 12 mm 200 mm 1 206499
TE-YX 12/55 12 mm 400 mm 1 206500
TE-YX 14/35 14 mm 200 mm 1 206502
TE-YX 14/55 14 mm 400 mm 1 206503
TE-YX 15/35 15 mm 200 mm 1 206504
TE-YX 15/55 15 mm 400 mm 1 206505
TE-YX 16/35 16 mm 200 mm 1 206506
TE-YX 16/55 16 mm 400 mm 1 206507
TE-YX 18/32 18 mm 200 mm 1 293052
TE-YX 18/52 18 mm 400 mm 1 293053
TE-YX 20/32 20 mm 200 mm 1 293141
TE-YX 20/52 20 mm 400 mm 1 293142
TE-YX 22/32 22 mm 200 mm 1 293161
TE-YX 22/52 22 mm 400 mm 1 293167
TE-YX 24/32 24 mm 200 mm 1 293182
TE-YX 24/52 24 mm 400 mm 1 293193
TE-YX 25/32 25 mm 200 mm 1 293210
TE-YX 25/52 25 mm 400 mm 1 293217
TE-YX 25/92 25 mm 800 mm 1 293229
TE-YX 28/32 28 mm 200 mm 1 293233
TE-YX 28/52 28 mm 400 mm 1 293235
TE-YX 30/37 30 mm 250 mm 1 293239
TE-YX 30/57 30 mm 450 mm 1 293258
TE-YX 30/92 30 mm 800 mm 1 293259
TE-YX 32/37 32 mm 250 mm 1 293408
TE-YX 32/57 32 mm 450 mm 1 293409
TE-YX 32/92 32 mm 800 mm 1 293410
TE-YX 35/57 35 mm 450 mm 1 293412
TE-YX 37/37 37 mm 250 mm 1 293413